
US NEWS 

Congress Should Not Legalize Marijuana, Marco Rubio Says, Because Black-Market Weed Is 'Laced With Fentanyl' 

https://reason.com/2022/04/14/congress-should-not-legalize-marijuana-marco-rubio-says-because-black-market-

weed-is-laced-with-fentanyl/  

  

Dr. Vernon Coleman: We Have Eight Months 

https://uncanceled.news/dr-vernon-coleman-we-have-eight-months/  

  

Judge Rejects Stacey Abrams’s Effort to Challenge Georgia Fundraising Law 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/judge-rejects-stacey-abramss-effort-to-challenge-georgia-fundraising-

law_4408531.html  

  

Michigan School Under Fire After Student Leaks "McCarthyist" Questionnaire 

https://www.zerohedge.com/political/michigan-school-under-fire-after-student-leaks-mccarthyist-questionnaire  

  

More Jan. 6 Select Committee Nonsense Revealed as CNN Targets Private Texts of Rep. Chip Roy, Sen. Mike Lee 

https://townhall.com/tipsheet/rebeccadowns/2022/04/16/private-text-messages-of-rep-chip-roy-and-sen-mike-lee-

are-next-to-be-targeted-in-jan-6-fiasco-n2605952  

  

LIVE UPDATES: US Says ‘Nothing Will Dissuade’ It From Arming Ukraine 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/live-updates-russia-ukraine-war-april-16_4408178.html  

  

Greg Abbott Screwed Over Truck Drivers in a Misguided Attempt to Increase Border Security 

https://reason.com/2022/04/15/greg-abbott-screwed-over-truck-drivers-in-a-misguided-attempt-to-increase-border-

security/  
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Texas Scraps Border Truck Inspections After Gridlock Ensues 

https://www.zerohedge.com/geopolitical/texas-scraps-border-truck-inspections-after-gridlock-ensues  

  

Goliad Sheriff: Cartels Are Preparing for Influx of People Never Seen Before in US History 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/goliad-sheriff-cartels-are-preparing-for-influx-of-people-never-seen-before-in-us-

history_4406523.html  

  

Basic Solutions To Our Economic Problems That Establishment Elites Won’t Allow   by Brandon Smith 

https://alt-market.us/basic-solutions-to-our-economic-problems-that-establishment-elites-wont-allow/  

 

South Carolina Considers Legislation Prohibiting Transgender Medical Procedures on Minors 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/south-carolina-considers-legislation-prohibiting-transgender-medical-procedures-

on-minors_4407574.html  

  

Kerik attorney: Jan. 6 panel goal is to 'influence the election' not do 'real investigation' 

https://justthenews.com/government/congress/keriks-attorney-says-jan-6-committee-chairman-rejected-his-offer-

testify  

  

NY Needs to Fund Police and Stop Being Soft on Crime: Rep. Nicole Malliotakis 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/ny-needs-to-fund-police-and-stop-being-soft-on-crime-rep-nicole-

malliotakis_4407522.html  

  

Blinken Tells European Allies He Believes Ukraine War Will Last Through 2022 

https://news.antiwar.com/2022/04/15/blinken-tells-european-allies-he-believes-ukraine-war-will-last-through-2022/  

  

Media that gleefully pilloried the Catholic Church over pedophilia charges avert their eyes over much larger 

schoolteacher pedophilia problem 

https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2022/04/media_that_gleefully_pilloried_the_catholic_church_over_pedophili

a_charges_averts_their_eyes_over_much_larger_schoolteacher_pedophilia_problem.html  
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Feds Weigh Emergency Actions As Lake Powell Hits Historic Low 

https://www.zerohedge.com/weather/feds-weigh-emergency-actions-lake-powell-hits-historic-low  

  

Lack of Attention Allowed Special Interests to Take Over Schools: Journalist Luke Rosiak 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/lack-of-attention-allowed-special-interests-to-take-over-schools-journalist-luke-

rosiak_4400265.html  

  

Trump says he wouldn’t focus as much on ‘fake news’ media in potential second term 

https://conservativeinstitute.org/conservative-news/trump-wouldnt-focus-media.htm  

  

Massachusetts School Teachers Sued After Allegedly Encouraging Students to Alter Gender Identity 

https://townhall.com/tipsheet/landonmion/2022/04/15/massachusetts-school-teachers-sued-after-allegedly-

encouraging-students-to-alter-gender-identity-n2605951  

  

Challenging the Educational Establishment 

https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2022/04/challenging_the_educational_establishment.html  

 

12 Mind-Blowing Quotes By George Soros That You Cannot Overlook 

https://quotes.thefamouspeople.com/george-soros-1510.php  

 

WORLD NEWS 
Washington Will Fight Russia To The Last Ukrainians 

https://www.theamericanconservative.com/articles/washington-will-fight-russia-to-the-last-ukrainian/  

  

19 Scientific Health Benefits of Organic Tobacco 

https://drhealthbenefits.com/herbal/leaves/health-benefits-of-organic-tobacco  

  

Israeli Forces Accused of 'Barbaric Premeditated Attack' on Palestinian Worshipers 
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https://www.commondreams.org/news/2022/04/15/israeli-forces-accused-barbaric-premeditated-attack-palestinian-

worshipers  

  

The Ukraine War Shows Nukes Mean Safety from US-Led Regime Change 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/the-ukraine-war-shows-nukes-mean-safety-from-us-led-regime-

change_4405364.html  

  

Tackling the Iranian Regime's Nuclear Threat 

https://www.gatestoneinstitute.org/18418/iran-nuclear-threat  

  

Merchant Fuel Ship Sinks Off Tunisia, Crew Rescued 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/merchant-fuel-ship-sinks-off-tunisia-crew-rescued_4408630.html  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

The Wars on Free Speech 

https://washingtonmonthly.com/2022/03/12/the-wars-on-free-speech/  

  

Charles Murray’s Wake Up Call on Race Problems 

https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2022/04/charles_murrays_wake_up_call_on_race_problems.html  

  

MARSCHALL: Systemic discrimination explains the rise and fall of Karl Marx at the University of Florida 

https://campusreform.org/article?id=19256  

  

Is Elon Musk Actually Interested In Free Speech? 

https://www.zerohedge.com/news/2022-04-15/elon-musk-actually-interested-free-speech  

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
Cruise Ships Return in Australia After 2-Year Ban 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/cruise-ships-return-after-2-year-ban_4408829.html  
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COVID-19 Linked to Alzheimer’s-Like Brain Changes, Study Suggests 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/covid-19-linked-to-alzheimers-like-brain-changes-study-suggests_4379650.html  

  

Telegraphing Mass Death From ‘Bird Flu’: Is it Only a Way To Hide the Impending Deaths Due to the ‘Covid’ Bio-

Weapon Injection? 

https://www.lewrockwell.com/2022/04/gary-d-barnett/telegraphing-mass-death-from-bird-flu-is-it-only-a-way-to-

hide-the-impending-deaths-due-to-the-covid-bio-weapon-injection/  

  

Shanghai Residents Clash With Police Over Neighborhood Quarantine Centers Under Construction 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/shanghai-residents-clash-with-police-over-nearby-quarantine-centers-under-

construction-in-neighborhood_4406694.html 

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 
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TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 
April 23rd, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 

 
 

Makes teeth repel plaque! 

Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush 
 
Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush may be the most advanced toothbrush in the world!  

 
Unlike regular toothbrushes which try to force plaque off the teeth by friction, the IONIC 

brush makes the teeth let go of plaque, like turning off a magnet! 

 

 
 

 

 

Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
 

 
 

https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/
http://www.arkmidnight.com/
https://ctmstore.com/collections/dr-tungs-natural-dental-products-that-people-love/products/ionic-toothbrush-system
https://ctmstore.com/collections/quantum-youth/products/quantum-youth-drops-copper-peptide-serum


 

 
 

I Love America Mug 

 

 
 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 
 
 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 

 

 
 

https://ctmstore.com/collections/merchandise/products/heart-shape-mug
http://www.foodwithjohn.com/
https://ctmstore.com/collections/merchandise/products/stainless-steel-travel-mug
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https://ctmstore.com/collections/new-eden-1


 

 
 

John B Java Coffee Mug 
15oz 

 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 
12 oz - Reusable Bag 

 

 
 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
Stainless Steel 15 oz 

 

 

 

 

https://ctmstore.com/collections/john-b-java/products/john-b-java-coffee-mug-15oz
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